
EN



F L A V O U R S   F U S I O N

Bread, Butter, Olives, Fresh Patté

Sweet Chilli Sauce

Mayonnaise and Curry Sauce

Mustard Sauce

Ginger and Honey

Garlic and Piri-piri Sauce

Piri-piri Sauce

Portuguese Bread

Sweet Chili Sauce

Olives and Breadsticks

Couvert 

Velvet Cream Soup

Panko’s Prawns (5 uni.)

Crispy Pan Fried Chicken (5 uni.)

Veal Meatballs (5 uni.)

Pork Ribs

Sautéed Prawns Á La Guilho (5 uni.)

Chicken Wings (6 uni.)

Grilled Portuguese Sausage

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (5 uni.)

Iberico Ham Bellota 5J

French Fries

Sweet French Fries

3.50€

8.50€

8.50€

11.50€

10.00€

12.95€

17.90€

10.00€

5.00€

5.50€

V

V

6.50€

24.00€

9.90€

V



P A L A T E   P L E A S U R E S

7.00€

8.50€

TOSTIES

Ham or Cheese Toastie

Ham and Cheese Toastie

Bacon and Cheese Toastie

Bacon and Scrambled Egg Toastie

8.90€

8.90€

6.00€

8.00€

8.00€

7.00€

COLD SANDWICHES

Cheese or Ham

Bacon 

Ham and Cheese

Chicken Baguette

Tuna Baguette

in baguette

Tomato, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

Egg, Cucumber, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

7.00€



L I G H T  D E L I C A C I E S

16.90€

16.50€

15.50€

19.50€

15.90€

17.50€

16.50€

17.50€

Bacon, Egg, Parmesan Cheese, 
Croutons and Caeser Dressing

Sliced Roast Beef, Noodles, Soya, Mushroom, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Leek, Red Onion, Coriander, Mint and Spicy Vinaigrette

Couscous, Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, 
and Aromatic Herbs

Chickpeas, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, 
Red Peppers, Onions, Olives, Lettuce and Vinaigrette

Avocado, Mango, Tomato, Grapes, Cucumber, Red Onion, 
Lettuce and Mustard Vinaigrette

Fresh Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Avocado, Tomato Confit, Apple,
Lettuce, Croutons and Vinaigrette

Potatoes, Tomato, Egg, Green Beans, Tuna, Onion, 
Olives, Anchovies and Vinaigrette

Apple, Lettuce, Walnuts and Algarve’s Honey

Caeser Salad

Thai Salad

Chicken Moroccan Salad 

Vegan Salad with Quinoa

Smoked Salmon and Prawns Salad

Mediterranean Salad

Niçoise Salad

Warm Goat Cheese Salad 

Chicken, Lettuce, 

V

V



S E A S O N A L  F L A V O U R S

Garlic, Olive Oil and Parsley

Spaghetti, Carrot, Spinach, Mushrooms and Zucchini 

Minced Meat, Tomato Sauce and Basil

Bacon, Onion, White Cream and Egg

Prawns, Vegetables and Tomato Confit

PASTAS

Plain Spaghetti 

Vegetarian

Spaghetti Bolognese 

Fettuccine Carbonara

Spaghetti and Prawns

10.50€

16.00€

18.50€

17.00€

9.50€

10.50€

12.50€

13.50€

13.50€

15.00€

OMELETTE

served with french fries or mixed salad

Plain Omelette

Ham or Cheese Omelette

Ham and Cheese Omelette

Mushroom Omelette

Cheese, Tomato and Onion Omelette

V

V

V

V

V



18.00€

16.90€

18.50€

18.00€

7.00€

Beef Loin, Cheese, , Old Mustard
and Chimichurri Sauce

Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Bacon, 
Ketchup and  Sauce

Caramelised Onions, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Bacon,
Mustard and Mayonnaise Sauce with Pickles, 

Chicken Fillet, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Cheese, 
Mayonnaise and Pesto Sauce with Almond

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion and Sweet Corn

MEAT

Steak Sandwich with Chimichurri Sauce

Hamburguer Black Angus

Hamburguer Gourmet Black Angus

Crispy Pan Fried Chicken Hamburguer

Mixed Salad

served with french fries

Extra Ingredient

Caramelised Onions

Mayonnaise

R I C H N E S S  O F  T H E  L A N D

16.00€

16.00€

16.50€

17.50€

Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Egg, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Egg, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

Lettuce, Tomato and Mustard Sauce

Avocado, Cucumber, Tomato, Rocket and Dill Cream Sauce 
 

CLUB SANDWICHES 

Traditional Club

Chicken Club

Spikes Roast Beef Club

Salmon Club

served with french fries

2.50€



M E D I T E R R A N E A N  T E X T U R E S

PIZZAS 

Margherita

Pepperoni

Gourmet

Funghi

Romana

Chicken

Spicy Meat 

Four Cheeses

Spinach

Tuna

Tomato, Mozzarella and Oregano

Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni and Oregano

Tomato, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Parmesan, 
Olives and Rocket

Tomato, Mozzarella, Mushrooms and Ham 

Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Peppers, Pepperoni and Red Onion

Tomato, Mozzarella, Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms, 
Olives and Oregano

Tomato, Mozzarella, Minced Beef, Bacon, Pepperoni, 
Peppers and Chillies

Tomato, Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Brie and Roquefort

Tomato, Mozzarella, Spinach, Mushrooms, Olives and Oregano

Tomato, Mozzarella, Tuna, Corn, Tomato Confit, Red Onion, 
Olive and Oregano

Extra Ingredient

14.00€

16.50€

18.00€

18.00€

18.00€

19.50€

18.00€

19.50€

18.00€

2.50€

18.00€

V

V

V

V



S W E E T  T E M P T A T I O N S

DESSERTS

Chocolate Cake

Délicieux Passion

Pavlova with Red Fruits

Thin Apple Tart

Crème Brûlée 

Ice Cream (1 scoop)

CREPE

Plain Crepe

Crepe with Ice Cream

Crepe Suzette

Crepe Nutella 

Vanilla Ice Cream

Dark and White Chocolate Mousse, 
Passion Fruit Cream and Mango Jam

Red Fruit Marinated with Vanilla Mascarpone Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream

 

Vanilla Fragrance

Flavours on request

9.50€

6.50€

9.00€

8.50€

9.00€

8.00€

8.50€

9.50€

9.50€

3.00€



C O F F E E S  A N D  T E A S

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.50€

Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel
Extra: 

2.00€

2.00€

3.90€

3.90€

3.90€

4.20€

4.20€

4.50€

4.50€

6.50€

6.50€

1.00€

Black

Green

Peppermint

Camomile

Earl Grey

Fresh Mint Tea

Youngster

Single Expresso

Americano

Double Expresso

White Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Moka

Hot Chocolate

Ice Coffee Latte

Ice Coffee Americano

TEAS



P A L A T E   P L E A S U R E S

MILK-SHAKE
with whipecream

FRUIT JUICES

 

Orange Juice 

Energy 

Detox

Green Mood

Antioxidant

- fresh squeezed

Pineapple, Mint and Ginger 

Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Orange and Ginger 

Apple, Cucumber, Lemon and Ginger 

Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry and Cranberry Juice

8.90€

8.90€

8.90€

8.90€

12.00€

6.00€

7.90€

7.90€

7.90€

7.90€

Vanilla | Chocolate 

Strawberry | Banana

Oreo and Vanilla

Coffee

Baileys, Banana and Coconuts 



PASTA

Plain Spaguetti

Spaguetti Bolognese

PIZZA

Margherita

Extra Ingredient

MEAT

Hamburguer

Chicken Breast

Chicken Nuggets

FISH

Fish Sticks

Garlic, Olive Oil and Parsley

Minced Meat, Tomato Sauce and Basil

Tomato, Mozzarella and Oregano

Bacon
Ham
Chicken
Sweet Corn
Mushrooms

French Fries and Salad

French Fries and Salad

French Fries and Salad

French Fries and Salad

6.95€

8.95€

9.50€

1.90€

8.50€

8.50€

8.50€

8.50€

.

V

V



6.50€
25.00€

Glass
Bottle

28.00€

45.00€

5.50€
22.00€

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

6.50€
25.00€

35.00€

6.50€
25.00€

35.00€

39.00€

5.50€
20.00€

6.50€
25.00€

39.00€

56.00€

ROSE

Gravuras do Côa 

Quinta dos Castelares

Argali Puech-Haut

WHITE

Encosta do Guadiana 

Conto Sauvignon Blanc 

Quinta D’Amares 

Freixo Chardonnay

Aluzé Pessegueiro

Freixo Terroir 

RED

Conto Syrah

Barranco do Vale 

Freixo Terroir

Página Pinot Noir

Touriga Nacional | Tinta Roriz

 
Pinot Noir

 
Grenache

Antão Vaz | Arinto

Sauvignon Blanc

Loureiro | Alvarinho

 
Chardonnay

 
Gouveio | Rabigato | Cerceal

Arinto | Sauvignon Blanc | Alvarinho

Syrah

Castelão | Aragonês 

 
Alicante Bouschet | Touriga Nacional | Cabernet Sauvignon

 
Pinot Noir

(Douro)

(Douro)

(Provence)

(Alentejo)

(Lisboa)

(Minho)

(Alentejo)

(Douro)

(Alentejo)

 (Alentejo)

(Algarve)

(Alentejo)

(Óbidos)

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle



SHISHA COLLECTIONS

Wookah Collection
Medusa Nautilia Collection
Medusa Sepia Collection

Add new bowl

Adalya  

Blue Horse

Privilege Smoke

Starbuzz Premium

Ice Rockz (Steam Stones)

Choose your Shisha

Choose your Flavours

A-Way (pineapple, mango & mint)
Love 66 (melon, watermelon, passion fruit & mint)
Rhapsody (peach, pineapple, blackberries & mint) 
I’ss Lie On the Rocks (ice, lime, blueberries 
& bubble gum)

Mi Amor (pineapple, banana, mint & ice)
Rio Kiss (mango, pineapple & mint)
Wind of Amazon (peach & mint)

Feel (pear & mint)
Love (red berries)
Travel (cherry & mint)
Enjoy (caramel, pineapple & mint)

Geisha (red berries & peach)
Pink (raspberries)
Simply Mint (mint)

raspberries, mint, peach, mixed fruits, pomegranate, 
apple, blueberry & mint 

40.00€

75.00€

85.00€

5.00€

5.00€

25.00€

10.00€



S P I K E S   H O U R S 

Breakfast - 8 a.m - 11 a.m

Lunch - 11 a.m - 6 p.m

Dinner - 6 p.m - 10 p.m



- We only accept card payment over 10 euros

- If you have any allergies or food intolerance please 
inform us immediately

- All prices include VAT in force

- No dish, food or drink, including cover charge, may be charged 
if not requested by the customer or is unusable.
Decree-Law No 10/2015 of 01/16/2015
Article 135.º - n.º 3

by: Chef Maurice Belhaj & Fátima Santos
 Alexandre e Kevin Belhaj 



Online Booking
www.spikes.pt

Spikesrestaurant Restaurante spikes

T: +351 289 353 406 
E: restaurantespikes@gmail.com
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